2014

Lakeland League Junior Track and Field

Final Schedule

Division 1
Key Dates
Easter 4/20
Mothers 5/11
Memorial 5/25
Sun Mar 30 [Denville at|Mount Olive
Roxbury at |Rockaway Boro (Hills)
Roxkaway Twp at[Mendham
Parsippany at|Randolph
Sun Apr 6 [Denville at |Roxbury
Mount Olive at |Rockaway Twp (Knolls)
Randolph at |Rockaway Boro (Hills)
Mendham at|Parsippany
Sun Apr 13 |Rockaway Twp at|Denville (Knolls)
Randolph at |Roxbury
Mount Olive at|Parsippany
Rockaway Boro at[Mendham
Sun Apr 27 [Denville at|Randolph
Parsippany at |Rockaway Twp (Knolls)
Roxbury at[Mendham
Mount Olive at |Rockaway Boro (Hills)
Sun May 4 [Denville at |Parsippany
Randolph at|Mendham
Rockaway Boro at |Rockaway Twp (Hills)
Roxbury at|Mount Olive
Sat May 10 |Mendham at|Denville (Knolls)
Rockaway Boro at|Parsippany
Randolph at[Mount Olive
Rockaway Twp at |Roxbury
Fri May 16 League Relays at Hopatcong 6:00pm
Sun May 18 [Rockaway Boro at|Denwville (Knolls)
Mendham at|Mount Olive
Parsippany at [Roxbury
Rockaway Twp at|Randolph
Tue May 27 Pent/Tri at Randolph 5:30pm
Sat May 31 Open at Mount Olive 5:00pm
SunJunl Open at Rockaway T 1:00pm
Mon Jun 2 Seed Mtg at Randolph 7:30pm
SatJun 7 Championships at Randolph 8:00am
Mon Jun 9 Final Mtg. at Randolph 7:30pm




2014

Lakeland League Junior Track and Field

Final Schedule

Division 2
Key Dates
Easter 4/20
Mothers 5/11
Memorial 5/25
Sun Mar 30 [Dover at|Chester
Long Valley at|Hopatcong
Madison at |Jefferson
Montville at|Mountain Lakes
Sun Apr 6 [Long Valley at|Chester
Dover at|Madison
Hopatcong at[Mountain Lakes
Jefferson at|Montville
Sun Apr 13 [Chester at|Montville
Jefferson at|Mountain Lakes
Hopatcong at[Madison
Dover at|Long Valley
Sun Apr 27 |Hopatcong at|Dover
Jefferson at|Long Valley
Montville at[Madison
Chester at|Mountain Lakes
Sun May 4 [Montville at|Dover
Mountain Lakes at|Long Valley
Chester at[Madison
Hopatcong at |Jefferson
Sat May 10 |Chester at |Jefferson
Madison at|Long Valley
Mountain Lakes at|Dover
Montville at|Hopatcong
Fri May 16 League Relays [at| Hopatconge:00pm
Sun May 18 |Chester at|[Hopatcong
Dover at |Jefferson
Long Valley at|Montville
Mountain Lakes at|Madison
Tue May 27 Pent/Tri at Randolph 5:30pm
Sat May 31 Open at| Mount Olive 5:00pm
SunJunl Open at Rockaway T 1:00pm
Mon Jun 2 Seed Mtg at Randolph 7:30pm
SatJun 7 Championships | at Randolph 8:00am
Mon Jun 9 Final Mtg. at Randolph 7:30pm




